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ACADEMIC ALMANAC 2019 
 

 

 

University Teaching Blocks 2019 
 

Teaching Block Dates 

1st Monday 4 February – Wednesday 20 March  (33 days) 

2nd Monday 01 April – Friday 24 May (37 days) 

3rd Monday 22 July – Friday 6 September (34 days) 

4th Monday 16 September – Wednesday 23 October (27 days) 

 

 

University Examinations in 2019 
 

Examination Dates 

Main Mid-Year Monday 27 May – Friday 14 June (15 days) 

Supplementary Mid-Year Wednesday 26 June – Friday 5 July (8 days) 

Main Year-End Monday 28 October – Friday 15 November (15 days) 

Supplementary Year-End Wednesday 27 November – Friday 06 December (8 days) 

 

 
 


